CHAMPIONSHIP FLIGHT:

WINNER:
RUNNER-UP:
CONSOLATION:

2ND FLIGHT:

WINNER:
RUNNER-UP:
CONSOLATION:

4TH FLIGHT:

WINNER:
RUNNER-UP:
CONSOLATION:

Steve Wolf
John Schell
Mike Morgan

JOE POMYKALA
BILL GORMLY
RANDY ARNOLD

GARY MAYER
DAN QUERREY
GARY WORTMAN

PROCTOR PITTSFORD COUNTRY CLUB
SENIOR CLUB CHAMPIONSHIP
MAY 28th - 30th 2022

105.0
60.0
30.0

52.0
30.0
15.0

52.0
30.0
15.0

1ST FLIGHT:
WINNER: CURT HIER
RUNNER-UP: DAVID K MORGAN
CONSOLATION: JON LEONARD

3RD FLIGHT:
WINNER: RICHARD MIHLRAD
RUNNER-UP: RICK BEYERS
CONSOLATION: JIM HALLEY

52.0
30.0
15.0

52.0
30.0
15.0



