PROCTOR PITTSFORD COUNTRY CLUB SENIOR CLUB CHAMPIONSHIP MAY 28th - 30th 2022

CHAMPIONSHIP FLIGHT:	1ST FLIGHT:		
WINNER: Steve Wolf	105.0	WINNER: CURT HIER	52.0
RUNNER-UP: John Schell	60.0	RUNNER-UP: DAVID K MORGAN	30.0
CONSOLATION: Mike Morgan	30.0	CONSOLATION: JON LEONARD	15.0
2ND FLIGHT:	3RD FLIGHT:		
WINNER: JOE POMYKALA	52.0	WINNER: RICHARD MIHLRAD	52.0
RUNNER-UP: BILL GORMLY	30.0	RUNNER-UP: RICK BEYERS	30.0
CONSOLATION: RANDY ARNOLD	15.0	CONSOLATION: JIM HALLEY	15.0
4TH FLIGHT:			
WINNER: GARY MAYER	52.0		
RUNNER-UP: DAN QUERREY	30.0		
CONSOLATION: GARY WORTMAN	15.0		